
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S
727.13 FT FOR POB, CONT S
384.91 FT, W 152.24 TO E EDGE

SMITH DESTINY
457 NW STATEN HARRIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-9298

36-2S-16-01885-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

36216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

06/21/2024 TW 1.65 14,025 0 0 14,025

STANDARD
3

112,077
9,800
14,025

135,902
47,672
88,230

HX HB 50,722
37,508

135,902
0

143,251

1352/2209 1/31/2018 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW G & HOLLI C M

DESTINY SMITH

1275/2408 6/06/2014 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYLVIA J MILENBAUGH

MATTHEW G & HOLLI C
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000050079 Electrical Servic 0 06/07/2024

2019HX Base Yr

457 NW STATEN HARRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,716 113.9000 107.07 183,732 2009 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 112,077

1,716 1,716 112,077

BAS= W66 S26 E66 N26$.

BAS

66

26

66

26

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

9,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 14,025


